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NSH-FHSH 
0.615 
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TOTAL STATE HIGHWAY 0.897
TOTAL STATE 0.897

TOTAL, TRAVELED HIGHWAYS, FEB. 10, 2015:
(Excludes Class 4, Legal Trail, and Unidentified Corridor Mileage)

12.642

MILEAGE SUMMARY

CLASS 2
TH-4 
TH-6 
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0.510 

TOTAL CLASS 2 1.150
CLASS 3

TOTAL CLASS 3 7.81
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CLASS 1
TH-1 
TH-2 
TH-3 
TH-8 

1.534 
0.437 
0.780 
0.034 

TOTAL CLASS 1 2.785

County-Town Code 1107, Urban Area Code 1

DISCLAIMER:
The untravelled highways (laid-out town highways), discontinued
highways, and legal trails hereon are those of which the Agency
of Transportation has record; others may exist.
Highway and bridge data by the Agency of Transportation. Town
short structures are drawn from the Vermont Online Bridge &
Culvert Inventory Tool (VOBCIT) database. All other data from
the Vermont Center for Geographic Information. Only named
streams are shown.

Mileage as of February 10, 2015
Map prepared June 17, 2015
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RIVER ST 
AIRPORT RD 
PINE ST 
BENSON LN 
BROWN AV 
ELM ST 
UNION ST 
GRAPE ST 
PHELPS AV 
WILLARD AV 
MECHANIC ST 
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PELKEY AV 
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S PARK PL 
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TOWN HWY 63 
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TOTAL 7.81 0.37


